Paul Diederich Memorial Fantasy Football League
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Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
4th REICH

KUSH'S KREW

MEXICANTS

PURPLE REIGN

BOOTIE-GALORE

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

KUSH'S KREW

ANTEATERS

PURPLE REIGN

CARLOS DANGER

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

KUSH'S KREW

ANTEATERS

PURPLE REIGN

CARLOS DANGER

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

4th REICH

DIRTY MANCHEZ

MEXICANTS

CHICKEN

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

4th REICH

DIRTY MANCHEZ

KUSH'S KREW

CHICKEN

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

4th REICH

DIRTY MANCHEZ

KUSH'S KREW

MEXICANTS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

4th REICH

DIRTY MANCHEZ

MEXICANTS

CHICKEN

122
128
116
110

86
140

100
112
55
106
58
105

138
107
123
113
162

96

142
85
112
7
134
75

148
144
123
132
195
177

137
97
99

101

109

126

117
80
78

155
63
60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

GAME OVER
DIRTY MANCHEZ
ANTEATERS
CHICKEN
CARLOS DANGER
PHA Q'S

4th REICH
DIRTY MANCHEZ
MEXICANTS
CHICKEN
BOOTIE-GALORE
PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ
4th REICH
CHICKEN
MEXICANTS

PHA Q'S
BOOTIE-GALORE

KUSH'S KREW
ANTEATERS
BOOTIE-GALORE
PHA Q'S

PURPLE REIGN
CARLOS DANGER

ANTEATERS
MEXICANTS
PURPLE REIGN
CARLOS DANGER
BOOTIE-GALORE
PHA Q'S

PHA Q'S
BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN
ANTEATERS
PURPLE REIGN
CARLOS DANGER

BOOTIE-GALORE
CARLOS DANGER
ANTEATERS
KUSH'S KREW
PHA Q'S

PURPLE REIGN
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107
125
111
108

93
164

76
75
100
115
148
157

140
59
106
116
69
45

134
110
105
122
78
41

73
89
142
93
166
88

102
110
85
85
124
62

75
112
128

42

83
135
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

4th REICH

DIRTY MANCHEZ

KUSH'S KREW

ANTEATERS

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

4th REICH

DIRTY MANCHEZ

KUSH'S KREW

ANTEATERS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

4th REICH

DIRTY MANCHEZ

ANTEATERS

CHICKEN

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

4th REICH

DIRTY MANCHEZ

ANTEATERS

MEXICANTS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
4th REICH

KUSH'S KREW

MEXICANTS

PURPLE REIGN

BOOTIE-GALORE

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

KUSH'S KREW

ANTEATERS

PURPLE REIGN

CARLOS DANGER

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

KUSH'S KREW

ANTEATERS

PURPLE REIGN

CARLOS DANGER

118
90
137
82
59
83

90
153
85
75
111
105

75
101
57
a7
80
51

55
92
116
113
82
105

123
112
138
67
59
102

60
107
87
111
80
111

90
138
139

90
113
107
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VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
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Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

MEXICANTS
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

PURPLE REIGN
CARLOS DANGER
BOOTIE-GALORE

CHICKEN
PURPLE REIGN
MEXICANTS
BOOTIE-GALORE
PHA Q'S

CARLOS DANGER

CARLOS DANGER
PHA Q'S

KUSH'S KREW
MEXICANTS
PURPLE REIGN
BOOTIE-GALORE

PURPLE REIGN
KUSH'S KREW
CARLOS DANGER
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S
BOOTIE-GALORE

GAME OVER
DIRTY MANCHEZ
ANTEATERS
CHICKEN
CARLOS DANGER
PHA Q'S

4th REICH
DIRTY MANCHEZ
MEXICANTS
CHICKEN
BOOTIE-GALORE
PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ
4th REICH
CHICKEN
MEXICANTS

PHA Q'S
BOOTIE-GALORE
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107
85
90
96
71
55

91
62
40
108
32
105

81
172
134

61

58

92

131
194
144
101
57
83

94
111
86
79
53
107

91
80
104
139
72
72

143
82
82

137
79
89

Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Paul Diederich Memorial Fantasy Football League

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
KUSH'S KREW
GAME OVER

4th REICH
ANTEATERS
BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN

DIRTY MANCHEZ
MEXICANTS

PHA Q'S

PURPLE REIGN

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
KUSH'S KREW

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
4th REICH

ANTEATERS
BOOTIE-GALORE

CARLOS DANGER

CHICKEN

DIRTY MANCHEZ

GAME OVER

PHA Q'S

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
KUSH'S KREW

4th REICH

ANTEATERS
BOOTIE-GALORE

CARLOS DANGER

CHICKEN

DIRTY MANCHEZ

GAME OVER

MEXICANTS

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
PHA Q'S

88
79
82
7
87
38
52
57
162
39

162
71
126
49
64
61
85
179
54
91

151
85
40
34

105
87

135
70
37
78

115

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

CARLOS DANGER
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER

MEXICANTS
PURPLE REIGN

PURPLE REIGN
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81
109

151
116

102



