

Wook 1 NEL Wook 1				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	122	VS	GAME OVER	107
4th REICH	122	vs VS		107
KUSH'S KREW	120	VS	ANTEATERS	123
MEXICANTS	110	vs VS	CHICKEN	108
PURPLE REIGN	86	vs VS	CARLOS DANGER	93
BOOTIE-GALORE	140	vs VS	PHA Q'S	93 164
BOOTE-GALORE	140	v5	FIAQS	104
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	100	VS	4th REICH	76
GAME OVER	112	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	75
KUSH'S KREW	55	VS	MEXICANTS	100
ANTEATERS	106	VS	CHICKEN	115
PURPLE REIGN	58	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	148
CARLOS DANGER	105	VS	PHA Q'S	157
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	138	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	140
GAME OVER	107	VS	4th REICH	59
KUSH'S KREW	123	VS	CHICKEN	106
ANTEATERS	113	VS	MEXICANTS	116
PURPLE REIGN	162	VS	PHA Q'S	69
CARLOS DANGER	96	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	45
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	142	VS	KUSH'S KREW	134
GAME OVER	85	VS	ANTEATERS	110
4th REICH	112	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	105
DIRTY MANCHEZ	77	VS	PHA Q'S	122
MEXICANTS	134	VS	PURPLE REIGN	78
CHICKEN	75	VS	CARLOS DANGER	41
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	148	VS	ANTEATERS	73
GAME OVER	144	VS	MEXICANTS	89
4th REICH	123	VS	PURPLE REIGN	142
DIRTY MANCHEZ	132	VS	CARLOS DANGER	93
KUSH'S KREW	195	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	166
CHICKEN	177	VS	PHA Q'S	88
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	137	VS	PHA Q'S	102
GAME OVER	97	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	102
4th REICH	99	VS	CHICKEN	85
DIRTY MANCHEZ	101	VS	ANTEATERS	85
KUSH'S KREW	109	VS	PURPLE REIGN	124
MEXICANTS	126	VS	CARLOS DANGER	62
	120		0, 11200 2, 110211	02
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	117	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	75
GAME OVER	80	VS	CARLOS DANGER	112
4th REICH	78	VS	ANTEATERS	128
DIRTY MANCHEZ	155	VS	KUSH'S KREW	42
MEXICANTS	63	VS	PHA Q'S	83
CHICKEN	60	VS	PURPLE REIGN	135



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	118	VS	MEXICANTS	107
GAME OVER	90	VS	CHICKEN	85
4th REICH	137	VS	PHA Q'S	90
DIRTY MANCHEZ	82	VS	PURPLE REIGN	96
KUSH'S KREW	59	VS VS	CARLOS DANGER	50 71
ANTEATERS	83	-	BOOTIE-GALORE	55
ANTEATERS	03	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	55
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	90	VS	CHICKEN	91
GAME OVER	153	VS	PURPLE REIGN	62
4th REICH	85	VS	MEXICANTS	40
DIRTY MANCHEZ	75	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	108
KUSH'S KREW	111	VS	PHA Q'S	32
ANTEATERS	105	VS	CARLOS DANGER	105
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	75	VS	CARLOS DANGER	81
GAME OVER	101	VS	PHA Q'S	172
4th REICH	57	VS	KUSH'S KREW	134
DIRTY MANCHEZ	47	VS	MEXICANTS	61
ANTEATERS	80	VS	PURPLE REIGN	58
CHICKEN	51	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	92
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	55	VS	PURPLE REIGN	131
GAME OVER	92	VS	KUSH'S KREW	194
4th REICH	116	vs vs	CARLOS DANGER	144
DIRTY MANCHEZ	113	vs VS	CHICKEN	101
ANTEATERS	82	-	PHA Q'S	57
MEXICANTS	02 105	VS VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	83
	100			
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	123	VS	GAME OVER	94
4th REICH	112	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	111
KUSH'S KREW	138	VS	ANTEATERS	86
MEXICANTS	67	VS	CHICKEN	79
PURPLE REIGN	59	VS	CARLOS DANGER	53
BOOTIE-GALORE	102	VS	PHA Q'S	107
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	60	VS	4th REICH	91
GAME OVER	107	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	80
KUSH'S KREW	87	VS VS	MEXICANTS	104
ANTEATERS	111	vs VS	CHICKEN	139
PURPLE REIGN		-	BOOTIE-GALORE	72
	80	VS		72
CARLOS DANGER	111	VS	PHA Q'S	12
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	90	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	143
GAME OVER	138	VS	4th REICH	82
KUSH'S KREW	139	VS	CHICKEN	82
ANTEATERS	90	VS	MEXICANTS	137
PURPLE REIGN	113	VS	PHA Q'S	79
CARLOS DANGER	107	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	89
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				23



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
KUSH'S KREW	88	VS	CARLOS DANGER	81
GAME OVER	79	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	109
4th REICH	82			
ANTEATERS	77			
BOOTIE-GALORE	87			
CHICKEN	38			
DIRTY MANCHEZ	52			
MEXICANTS	57			
PHA Q'S	162			
PURPLE REIGN	39			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
KUSH'S KREW	162	VS	MEXICANTS	151
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	71	VS	PURPLE REIGN	116
4th REICH	126			
ANTEATERS	49			
BOOTIE-GALORE	64			
CARLOS DANGER	61			
CHICKEN	85			
DIRTY MANCHEZ	179			
GAME OVER	54			
PHA Q'S	91			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
KUSH'S KREW	151	VS	PURPLE REIGN	102
4th REICH	85			
ANTEATERS	40			
BOOTIE-GALORE	34			
CARLOS DANGER	105			
CHICKEN	87			
DIRTY MANCHEZ	135			
GAME OVER	70			
MEXICANTS	37			
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	78			
PHA Q'S	115			